Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

10/25/2021

10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021

10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021

10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021

10/25/2021

RMP21-008209
RMP21-008210
RMP21-008211
RMP21-008212

RMP21-008213

RMP21-008214
RMP21-008215

RMP21-008216
RMP21-008217

RMP21-008218

5201 TOLLVIEW DR
5201 TOLLVIEW DR
2100 QUAIL LN

3940 PHEASANT DR
4736 ARBOR DR

4736 ARBOR DR

2301 PLUM GROVE RD
3805 FAIRFAX AVE
4608 EUCLID AVE
2400 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:4845
ALEXANDRA CT

2850 GOLF RD

2420 CHAS DR

1601 ROHLWING RD
2410 ALGONQUIN RD

2316 ALGONQUIN PKWY

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

4373 LINCOLN AVE

HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE

1901 GOLF RD
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
3508 MEADOW DR

APPROX LOC: 2434 OAK

LN
2901 CENTRAL RD

UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE
UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

KINGSWALK CONDOS
COACHLIGHT CONDOS

ARTHUR J GALLAGHER

NORTHROP GRUMMAN
COACHLIGHT CONDOS

CROSSROADS 3

RMHS

PREMISES CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 WRONG NUMBER
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL

THEFT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUICDAL SUBJECT

HIT AND RUN

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
AMBULANCE CALL

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

AMBULANCE CALL

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

10/27/2021 7:54:38 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
10/25/2021 2455 PLUM GROVE RD WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
10/25/2021 RMP21-008219 105 IRONWOOD CT UNKNOWN PROBLEM NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/25/2021 5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
10/25/2021 APPROX LOC:2602 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
KIRCHOFF RD
10/25/2021 4726 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
10/25/2021 RMP21-008220 APPROX LOC: 2550 GOLF TRAFFIC STOP
RD
10/25/2021 RMP21-008221 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 UNWANTED SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/25/2021 RMP21-008222 3900 MEADOW DR ST COLETTE CHURCH ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/25/2021 APPROX LOC:1401 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD
10/25/2021 RMP21-008223 APPROX LOC: HICKS RD TRAFFIC STOP
10/25/2021 4005 RAVEN LN WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
10/25/2021 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
10/25/2021 4007 RAVEN LN AMBULANCE CALL
10/25/2021 RMP21-008224 S ARLINGTON HEIGHTS OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
RD / E ALGONQUIN RD ASSIST
10/25/2021 RMP21-008225 APPROX LOC: RAMP TRAFFIC STOP
10/25/2021 5410 NEWPORT DR MERCURY CENTER CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
10/25/2021 RMP21-008226 WEBER DR / OAK LN PREMISES CHECK OTHER/UNFOUNDED
10/25/2021 RMP21-008227 WINNETKA AVE / TRAFFIC STOP
WINNETKA CIR
10/25/2021 RMP21-008228 APPROX LOC: 4414 SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
MAPLE CT
10/25/2021 RMP21-008229 3940 MEADOW DR ST COLETTE SCHOOL PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/25/2021 RMP21-008229 3940 MEADOW DR ST COLETTE SCHOOL PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/25/2021 RMP21-008229 3940 MEADOW DR ST COLETTE SCHOOL PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

10/27/2021 7:54:38 AM



Incident Date

10/25/2021

10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021

10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021

10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021

10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021

Report Number

RMP21-008229

RMP21-008230
RMP21-008231
RMP21-008232

RMP21-008233

RMP21-008234

RMP21-008235

RMP21-008236
RMP21-008236

RMP21-008237

RMP21-008238

RMP21-008239

RMP21-008240

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3940 MEADOW DR
4405 WEBER DR
3900 MEADOW DR
4718 ARBOR DR
5201 TOLLVIEW DR

APPROX LOC: 5001
ALGONQUIN PKWY

2400 GOLF RD
4720 ARBOR DR
4845 ALEXANDRA CT

APPROX LOC:2457 PLUM
GROVE RD

4714 ARBOR DR

4716 ARBOR DR

1800 WINNETKA CIR
KIRCHOFF RD / WILKE RD
KIRCHOFF RD / WILKE RD
2316 KINGFISHER LN
3500 TEAL CT

ALGONQUIN RD / ESSEX
WAY

2850 NORTHAMPTON DR
4604 KINGS WALK DR
5005 NEWPORT DR

2312 ALGONQUIN RD
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
5600 ASTOR LN

Location Name

ST COLETTE SCHOOL

ST COLETTE CHURCH

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE
EVERGREEN/EP/CL

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
MOTEL 6

KINGSWALK CONDOS

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

SARATOGA APTS

Incident

PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 INFO
ALARM

DOMESTIC
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PUBLIC SERVICE
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
PUBLIC SERVICE
PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 INFO
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

DISTURBANCE

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
PUBLIC SERVICE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
DOMESTIC

Disposition
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

10/27/2021 7:54:38 AM



Incident Date Report Number

10/26/2021

10/26/2021

10/26/2021
10/26/2021

10/26/2021

10/26/2021

10/26/2021

10/26/2021

10/26/2021
10/26/2021

10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021

10/26/2021
10/26/2021

10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021

10/26/2021
10/26/2021

RMP21-008241

RMP21-008242

RMP21-008243

RMP21-008244
RMP21-008245

RMP21-008246

RMP21-008247

RMP21-008248
RMP21-008249

RMP21-008250
RMP21-008251

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
3508 MEADOW DR

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

5999 NEW WILKE RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

2507 CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC: 1410 E
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 2322 ST
JAMES ST

3230 KIRCHOFF RD
2850 NORTHAMPTON DR

2600 NORTHAMPTON DR
3315 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 2200
ALGONQUIN

5600 ASTOR LN

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

2455 PLUM GROVE RD
2241 ALGONQUIN RD
2102 CARDINAL DR

APPROX LOC:4000 EAST
FRONTAGE RD

2609 MILL CREEK LN
3940 MEADOW DR

Location Name

COM ED

BUILDING 2 STE 2

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

PK NEUSES

CULVERS RESTAURANT

JEWEL

BYPASSED TO: SHELL STATION ,
2200 ALGONQUIN RD , ROLLING
MEADOWS

SARATOGA APTS

ST COLETTE SCHOOL

Incident
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

HIT AND RUN

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
PREMISES CHECK

PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
INTOXICATED SUBJECT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

10/27/2021 7:54:38 AM



Incident Date

10/26/2021

10/26/2021

10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021

10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021

10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021

10/26/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021

10/26/2021

Report Number

RMP21-008252

RMP21-008253

RMP21-008254
RMP21-008255

RMP21-008256
RMP21-008258

RMP21-008259

RMP21-008260

RMP21-008261
RMP21-008261
RMP21-008262

RMP21-008263

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC: 4899
BARKER AVE

APPROX LOC: 2301
KIRCHOFF RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
DOVE KIRCHOFF

APPROX LOC: 3080
ORIOLE LN

4023 BLUEBIRD LN
216 STILLWATER CT
4738 ARBOR DR
3201 CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC: RAMP
3508 MEADOW DR

APPROX LOC: 2202
ALGONQUIN RD

3940 MEADOW DR
3940 MEADOW DR

APPROX LOC: 1653
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

Location Name

PEARL OF RM
PEARL OF RM

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

SOUTHLAND SHOPPING CENTER

ST COLETTE SCHOOL
ST COLETTE SCHOOL

Incident

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC STOP

911 WRONG NUMBER
911 INFO CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL

PUBLIC SERVICE
DOMESTIC

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

10/27/2021 7:54:38 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

10/27/2021 7:54:38 AM



