



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
10/25/2021	RMP21-008209	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/25/2021	RMP21-008210	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/25/2021	RMP21-008211	2100 QUAIL LN		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/25/2021	RMP21-008212	3940 PHEASANT DR		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/25/2021		4736 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/25/2021		4736 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/25/2021		2301 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/25/2021	RMP21-008213	3805 FAIRFAX AVE		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/25/2021		4608 EUCLID AVE	KINGSWALK CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/25/2021		2400 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/25/2021		APPROX LOC:4845 ALEXANDRA CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/25/2021		2850 GOLF RD	ARTHUR J GALLAGHER	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/25/2021		2420 CHAS DR		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/25/2021		1601 ROHLWING RD	NORTHROP GRUMMAN	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
10/25/2021	RMP21-008214	2410 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/25/2021	RMP21-008215	2316 ALGONQUIN PKWY		THEFT	
10/25/2021		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/25/2021	RMP21-008216	4373 LINCOLN AVE		SUICDAL SUBJECT	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
10/25/2021	RMP21-008217	HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE		HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/25/2021		1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/25/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/25/2021		3508 MEADOW DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
10/25/2021	RMP21-008218	APPROX LOC: 2434 OAK LN		TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/25/2021		2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
10/25/2021		2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/25/2021	RMP21-008219	105 IRONWOOD CT		UNKNOWN PROBLEM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/25/2021		5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/25/2021		APPROX LOC:2602 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/25/2021		4726 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
10/25/2021	RMP21-008220	APPROX LOC: 2550 GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/25/2021	RMP21-008221	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/25/2021	RMP21-008222	3900 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE CHURCH	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/25/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/25/2021	RMP21-008223	APPROX LOC: HICKS RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/25/2021		4005 RAVEN LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/25/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/25/2021		4007 RAVEN LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
10/25/2021	RMP21-008224	S ARLINGTON HEIGHTS RD / E ALGONQUIN RD		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/25/2021	RMP21-008225	APPROX LOC: RAMP		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/25/2021		5410 NEWPORT DR	MERCURY CENTER	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/25/2021	RMP21-008226	WEBER DR / OAK LN		PREMISES CHECK	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
10/25/2021	RMP21-008227	WINNETKA AVE / WINNETKA CIR		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/25/2021	RMP21-008228	APPROX LOC: 4414 MAPLE CT		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/25/2021	RMP21-008229	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/25/2021	RMP21-008229	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/25/2021	RMP21-008229	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
10/25/2021	RMP21-008229	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/25/2021		4405 WEBER DR		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/25/2021		3900 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE CHURCH	ALARM	
10/25/2021	RMP21-008230	4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/26/2021	RMP21-008231	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/26/2021	RMP21-008232	APPROX LOC: 5001 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN/EP/CL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/26/2021	RMP21-008233	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/26/2021		4720 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/26/2021		4845 ALEXANDRA CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/26/2021		APPROX LOC:2457 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/26/2021	RMP21-008234	4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/26/2021		4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/26/2021	RMP21-008235	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/26/2021	RMP21-008236	KIRCHOFF RD / WILKE RD		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/26/2021	RMP21-008236	KIRCHOFF RD / WILKE RD		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/26/2021		2316 KINGFISHER LN		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/26/2021		3500 TEAL CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
10/26/2021	RMP21-008237	ALGONQUIN RD / ESSEX WAY		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/26/2021	RMP21-008238	2850 NORTHAMPTON DR		DISTURBANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/26/2021		4604 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/26/2021		5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/26/2021	RMP21-008239	2312 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/26/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/26/2021	RMP21-008240	5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
10/26/2021		3508 MEADOW DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
10/26/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/26/2021		5999 NEW WILKE RD	BUILDING 2 STE 2	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/26/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/26/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/26/2021	RMP21-008241	2507 CAMPBELL ST		FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/26/2021	RMP21-008242	APPROX LOC: 1410 E ALGONQUIN RD	CULVERS RESTAURANT	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/26/2021	RMP21-008243	APPROX LOC: 2322 ST JAMES ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/26/2021	RMP21-008244	3230 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	HIT AND RUN	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/26/2021	RMP21-008245	2850 NORTHAMPTON DR		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/26/2021		2600 NORTHAMPTON DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
10/26/2021		3315 ALGONQUIN RD		ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/26/2021	RMP21-008246	APPROX LOC: 2200 ALGONQUIN	BYPASSED TO: SHELL STATION , 2200 ALGONQUIN RD , ROLLING MEADOWS	PREMISES CHECK	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
10/26/2021	RMP21-008247	5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/26/2021		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
10/26/2021		2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/26/2021	RMP21-008248	2241 ALGONQUIN RD		INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/26/2021	RMP21-008249	2102 CARDINAL DR		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/26/2021		APPROX LOC:4000 EAST FRONTAGE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/26/2021	RMP21-008250	2609 MILL CREEK LN		SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/26/2021	RMP21-008251	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
10/26/2021	RMP21-008252	APPROX LOC: 4899 BARKER AVE		TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
10/26/2021	RMP21-008253	APPROX LOC: 2301 KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/26/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/26/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/26/2021	RMP21-008254	DOVE KIRCHOFF		TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/26/2021	RMP21-008255	APPROX LOC: 3080 ORIOLE LN		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/26/2021		4023 BLUEBIRD LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
10/26/2021	RMP21-008256	216 STILLWATER CT		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/26/2021	RMP21-008258	4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/26/2021		3201 CAMPBELL ST		ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
10/26/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/26/2021	RMP21-008259	APPROX LOC: RAMP		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/26/2021		3508 MEADOW DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
10/26/2021	RMP21-008260	APPROX LOC: 2202 ALGONQUIN RD	SOUTHLAND SHOPPING CENTER	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/26/2021	RMP21-008261	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/26/2021	RMP21-008261	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/26/2021	RMP21-008262	APPROX LOC: 1653 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/26/2021	RMP21-008263	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER